Company
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Subjective Level 1(T)
Supplies & Services
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Employees
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Printing, Stationery & Advertising
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Education & Training
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties

TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)

41571902 201810 CANON (UK) LTD

41572014 201810 SODEXO PRESTIGE

41572014 201810 SODEXO PRESTIGE

41572070 201810 RAPE CRISIS TYNESIDE AND NORTHUMBERLAND
41572200 201810 SANDERSON WEATHERALL

41572297 201810 DWF LLP

Amount
486.08
621.76
872.00

8,486.97
1,500.00
1,725.00

Updated

07/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
10/01/2019
15/01/2019
21/01/2019



